60 kW
This newly built community arena
needed urgent temporary heating
for the Olympics. Two of these units
raised the temperature of the air to
acceptable levels.
These units are perfect for construction
sites.  With zero concern over hazardous
fumes and refueling costs and time, a
more efficient and safe workplace can be
obtained.
Sound stages can be difficult or
expensive to adequately heat. Using
this electric furnace enabled this
production to provide heat where
it was needed most.
This industrial portable furnace is ideal for large
scale heating applications. It packs the big time
heating punch that you are after. It is perfect
for locations such as tents and other temporary
structures.
Features:
• Multiple kW range settings (60, 40, 20)
• Dry, safe and quiet
•  No hazardous exhaust or troublesome
 re-fueling problems
• Ductable up to 50’
Applications:
• Temporary Structures
• Warehouses
• Construction Sites
• Manufacturing Areas
ELECTRIC FURNACE – HORIZONTAL
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
Cool AIr rentAls ltd.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
tel: 604.253.4171
toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
Fax: 604.253.4173
Email: info@cool-air.com
1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4
H
E
F
6
0
H
6
3
-0
3
13
FURNACE
60 kW  (HEF60H63)
HeAtInG
Medium Electrical Resistant
Capacity 205,000 / 136,000 /
 68,250 Btu’s
Capacity 60 / 40 / 20 kW
eleCtrICAl
Voltage 600
Phase Three
Breaker Size 80 Amps
Current Draw 60 / 40 / 20 Amps
Plug Pin & Sleeve HBL4100B5W
 Cam-Lok Inlet 18 Series
Power Cord Length N/A
PHYsICAl
Controls Thermostat,
 60 / 40 / 20 kW
Supply Air Flow 2650 CFM
Flexible Ducting 20”
Filter Type N/A
Filter Size N/A
Caster Type 6” Flat-free
Dimensions – Width 30”
Dimensions – Depth 53”
Dimensions – Height 42”
Weight 417 lbs
Controlled by either a remote
thermostat or kW selector switches,
this unit gives you complete
temperature control.
Outfitted with two power options,
either Cam-Lok or our event industry
plug, energizing this unit is as easy
as plugging it in.
Good quality casters and compact
size make locating these units
a breeze.